
EAST HAM NORTH AREA 
BEFORE AND AFTER TRAFFIC DATA

49%%

% % INCREASED TRAFFIC  TOWARDS POINTED DIRECTION

% DECREASED TRAFFIC  TOWARDS POINTED DIRECTION

ONE WAY SYSTEM 

23%
LESS TRAFFIC ON RESIDENTIAL ROADS 

Collected on: 07/2018
and 10/2019 
(7am -7pm)

Collected on: 10/2020
(7am-7pm)

STANLEY RD

RUSKIN AV

SHELLEY AV

BYRON AV

KENSINGTON AV

ROSEBERY AV

COLERIDGE AV

BERKELEY RD

GLADSTONE AV

EAST AV

SIBLEY AV

SHAKESPEARE  C
RESCESNT

BR
OW

NIN
G R

D

RIXSEN
 RD

SHERIDAN RD

BRO
W

N
IN

G
 RD

WARWICK RD

CHURCH RD

ESSEX RD

GOLDSMITH AV

H
IG

H
 S

TR
EE

T 
N

O
RT

H

H
IG

H
 S

TR
EE

T 
N

O
RT

H

49%

61%

63%

8%
50%

13%

7%

25%

3%

4%

4%

1%

25%

40%

27%

68%

24%

3%

9%

30%

49%

91%

24%

162%

Traffic Survey Loca�on Before A�er %
High Street North (Northbound) 3673 3575 -3%
High Street North (Southbound) 4119 5245 27%
Church Road 4424 4022 -9%
Rixen Road (Bridge) 219 368 68%
Browning Road (Bridge) 4900 1815 -63%
Browning Road (Northbound) 548 678 24%
Browning Road (Southbound) 1714 1201 -30%
Sheridan Road 2810 1421 -49%
Essex Road (Northbound) 125 327 162%
Essex Road (Southbound) 1448 560 -61%
Berkeley Roa 313 237 -24%
Coleridge Avenue 525 736 40%
Ruskin Avenue 1443 1085 -25%
Goldsmith Avenue 606 629 4%
Rosebery Avenue 872 836 -4%
Shelley Avenue 1067 1040 -3%
Byron Avenue 1560 1166 -25%
Kensington Avenue 539 503 -7%
Gladstone Avenue (Eastbound) 412 359 -13%
Gladstone Avenue (Westbound) 1115 1124 1%
East Avenue 2087 1034 -50%
Sibley Grove 1189 1095 -8%
Stanley Road (Eastbound/Westbound) 2400 215 -91%

N


