

EAST HAM NORTH AREA BEFORE AND AFTER TRAFFIC DATA



% INCREASED TRAFFIC TOWARDS POINTED DIRECTION



% DECREASED TRAFFIC TOWARDS POINTED DIRECTION ONE WAY SYSTEM

Traffic Survey Location	Before	After	%
High Street North (Northbound)	3673	3575	-3%
High Street North (Southbound)	4119	5245	27%
Church Road	4424	4022	-9%
Rixen Road (Bridge)	219	368	68%
Browning Road (Bridge)	4900	1815	-63%
Browning Road (Northbound)	548	678	24%
Browning Road (Southbound)	1714	1201	-30%
Sheridan Road	2810	1421	-49%
Essex Road (Northbound)	125	327	162%
Essex Road (Southbound)	1448	560	-61%
Berkeley Roa	313	237	-24%
Coleridge Avenue	525	736	40%
Ruskin Avenue	1443	1085	-25%
Goldsmith Avenue	606	629	4%
Rosebery Avenue	872	836	-4%
Shelley Avenue	1067	1040	-3%
Byron Avenue	1560	1166	-25%
Kensington Avenue	539	503	-7%
Gladstone Avenue (Eastbound)	412	359	-13%
Gladstone Avenue (Westbound)	1115	1124	1%
East Avenue	2087	1034	-50%
Sibley Grove	1189	1095	-8%
Stanley Road (Eastbound/Westbound)	2400	215	-91%

Collected on: 07/2018 Collected on: 10/2020 and 10/2019 (7am-7pm)



